

UNJUNKING SNACKS
SO THEY'RE ONLY #NAUGHTYISH

(GB) Corn snacks with **Spicey & Nicey** flavour
Ingredients: Corn, Sunflower Oil, Vinegar Powder, Rice Flour, Yeast Extract, Potassium Salt, Natural Flavouring, Tomato & Onion Powders, Salt, Garlic Powder, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Spices, Paprika Extract. For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**. May contain traces of **Milk, Soya & Peanuts**.
Store in a cool, dry place. Made in the EU.

(D) Maisgebäck mit Würzigem und Angenehmem Geschmack
Zutaten: Mais, Sonnenblumenöl, Essigpulver, Reismehl, Hefeextrakt, Kaliumsalz, Natürliches Aroma, Tomaten und Zwiebelpulver, Salz, Knoblauchpulver, Säureregulator: Zitronensäure, Apfelsäure, Gewürze, Paprika-Extrakt.
Für Allergene siehe Zutaten in **Fettdruck**. Kann Spuren von **Milch, Soja** und **Erdnüssen** enthalten.
An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort lagern.
Hergestellt in der EU.

(DK) Majs Snacks Med Krydret og Lækker Smag
Ingredienser: Majs, Solsikkeolie, eddikepulver, Rismel, Gærekstrakt, Kaliumsalt, Naturlig Smag, Tomat- og Løgpulver, Salt, Hvidløgpulver, Surhedsregulerende Middel: Citronsyre, æblesyre, æblesyre, Paprika Ekstrakt. Se ingredienser med **fed** skrift for allergener. Kan indeholde spor af **Mælk, Soja** og **Jordnødder**.
Opbevares køligt og tørt. Fremstillet i EU.

(ES) Bocaditos de Maíz con Sabor **Spicey & Nicey**
Ingredientes: Maíz, Aceite de Girasol, Vinagre en Polvo, Harina de Arroz, Extracto de Levadura, Sal de Potasio, Aroma Natural, Tomate y Cebolla en Polvo, Sal, Ajo en Polvo, Corrector de Acidez: ácido Cítrico, ácido Málico, Especies, Extracto de Pimentón.
La información en **negrita** se destina a las personas intolerantes o alérgicas. Puede contener trazas de **Leche, Soja** y **Cacahuete**.
Conservar en lugar fresco y seco. Hecho en la UE.

(FR) Snacks de Maïs Saveur **Spicey & Nicey**
Ingédients: Maïs, Huile de Tournesol, Poudre de Vinaigre, Farine de Riz, Extrait de Levure, Sel de Potassium, Arôme Naturel, Poudres de Tomate et d'oignon, Sel, Poudre d'ail, Correcteur d'acidité : Acide Citrique, Acide Malique, épices, Extrait de Paprika.
Les informations en **gras** sont destinées aux personnes intolérantes ou allergiques. Traces de **Lait, Soja** et **Cacahuète**.
A conserver dans un endroit sec et à l'abri de la chaleur. Fabriqué dans l'UE.

(NL) Maïssnacks met **Spicey & Nicey-smaak**
Ingrediënten: Maïs, Zonnebloemolie, Azijnpoeder, Rijstmeel, Gistextract, Kaliumzout, Natuurlijk Aroma, Tomaten- en Uienpoeder, Zout, Knoflookpoeder, Zuurteregelaar: Citroenzuur, Appelzuur, Specerijen, Paprika-Extract.
Voor allergenen, zie **vetgedrukte** ingrediënten. Kan sporen van **Melk, Soja** en **Pinda's** bevatten.
Bewaar in een koele, droge plaats. Gemaakt in de EU.

(PT) Tiras de Milho **Picantes**
Ingredientes: Milho, Óleo de Girassol, Vinagre em Pó, Farinha de Arroz, Extrato de Levedura, Sal de Potássio, Aroma Natural, Tomate e Cebola em Pó, Sal, Alho em Pó, Regulador de Acidez: Ácido Cítrico, Ácido Málico, Especiarias, Extrato de Páprica.
Para alergénios, ver ingredientes a **negrito**. Pode conter vestígios de **Leite, Soja** e **Amendoim**.
Conservar em local fresco e seco. Fabricado na UE.

(SE) **Spicey Majssnacks**
Ingredienser: Majs, Solrosolja, Vinägerpulver, Rismjöl, Jästextrakt, Kaliumsalt, Naturlig Arom, Tomat- och Lökpulver, Salt, Vitlökspulver, Surhetsreglerande Medel: Citronsyra, Kryddor, Appelsyra, Paprikaextrakt.
Allergener: se ingredienser med **fet** stil. Kan innehålla spår av **Mjölk, Soja** och **Jordnötter**.
Förvaras svalt och torrt. Tillverkad i EU.

GET MOUTHY WITH US

 [_wellandtruly](#)  [livewellandtruly](#)
 [@_wellandtruly](#)  [_wellandtruly](#)

hello@wellandtruly.co.uk
www.wellandtruly.co.uk

Snackers Anonymous, Well&Truly Ltd
EU: 62 Impasse des Essarts, La Batie,
Les Vigneaux, 05120, France
UK: 60 Windsor Ave, SW19 2RR, London, UK

NAUGHTY-ISH
SNACKS!!

YES, REALLY **& 40% LESS FAT*** **& 50% LESS SALT*** **& UNDER 150 CALS** **& NO ADDED SUGAR** **& ALL NATURAL INGREDIENTS** **& GLUTEN FREE**

**THAN AVERAGE SPICEY CRISPS*
NOT PREACHY ABOUT IT

Typical Nutrition/Durchschnittliche Nährwerte/ Typisk Ernæring/Nutrición Típica/Valeurs Nutritionnelles Moyennes/Typische Voedingswaarden/Declaração Nutricional/Genomsnittligt Näringsinnehåll	Per/Por 100g	Per/Por 30g
Energy/Brennwert/Energi/Energía/Valeur Énergétique/ Energie/Energia/Energi	1969kJ 469kcal	591kJ 141kcal
Fat/Fett/Fedt/Grasas/Matières Grasses/Vet/Lípidos/Fett (of which saturates/davon gesättigte fettsäuren/ heraf mættet/de las cuales saturadas/dont acides gras saturés/waarvan verzadigd/dos quais saturados/ varav mättat fett)	17.4g 1.8g	5.2g 0.5g
Carbohydrates/Kohlenhydrate/Kulhydrater/ Hidratos de Carbono/Glucidos/Koolhydraten/ Hidratos de carbono/Kolhydrater (of which sugars/davon zucker/heraf sukker/ de las cuales azúcares/dont sucres/waarvan suikers/dos quais açúcares/varav sockerarter)	70.0g 1.2g	21.0g 0.4g
Fibre/Ballaststoffe/Fibre/Fibra Alimentaria/ Fibres Alimentaires/Vezel/Fibras/Fiber	3.0g	0.9g
Protein/Eiweiß/Protein/Proteínas/Protéines/Eiwit/ Proteínas/Protein	6.5g	2.0g
Salt/Salz/Salt/Sal/Sel/Zout/Sal/Salt	0.6g	0.2g

*than average spicy crisps



Serves Approx 1/Diese Verpackung enthält etwa 1 Portionen/
Serverer cirka 1/Aproximadamente Para 1 Personas/
Pour Environ 1 Personnes/Serveert ongeveer 1 personen/
Serve aproximadamente 1 pessoas/Cirka 1 portion

Best Before/Mindestens Haltbar Bis/Bedst Før/Mejor
Antes/À Consommer De Préférence Avant /Minstens
Houdbaar Tot/Consumir de preferência antes de/Bäst Före



WWT22R123

Net Weight:
Nettogewicht:
Nettovægt:
Peso Neto:
Poids Net:
Netto gewicht:
Peso líquido:
Nettovikt:

30g e

